
Enrollment No.:10016 DHAGE ANUP DEEPAK
Seat No.:19313109

Enrollment No.:2001941 GADEKAR SHRAVANI SUNIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 43 43* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 $ 31 47 3.0 5.40
16 31 47 3.0 5.40 Ab* 47 47* 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 3.0 4.60 16 34 50 3.0 6.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 17 39 56 3.0 7.20

Ab* 41 41* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* 52 52* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 154 6.0  Total: 336 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002318 MADAAN ROHAN DHIRAJ
Seat No.:2002318

Enrollment No.:2100642 THOMBARE DHIRAJ JAGANNATH
Seat No.:2100642

Enrollment No.:2101550 TONDE ROHAN BABAN
Seat No.:2101550

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

27 45 72 3.0 9.20 19 44 63 3.0 8.30 27 39 66 3.0 8.60
28 39 67 3.0 8.70 17 37 54 3.0 6.80 16 36 52 3.0 6.40
16 34 50 3.0 6.00 27 24 $ 51 3.0 6.20 21 24 45 3.0 5.00
26 43 69 3.0 8.90 29 31 60 3.0 8.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
16 44 60 3.0 8.00 22 30 52 3.0 6.40 23 36 59 3.0 7.80
16 41 57 3.0 7.40

24 38 62 3.0 8.20 26 46 72 3.0 9.20
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 46 46 0.0 0.00 26 28 54 3.0 6.80

13 13 1.0 6.40 12 12 1.0 5.60
 Total: 399 18.0  Total: 388 18.0  Total: 376 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101558 GHOJGE CHAITANYA SHANTARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102758 SHINDE VINAY SANTOSH
Seat No.:2102758

Enrollment No.:2103062 SIRSAT SAKSHI UTTARESHWAR
Seat No.:2103062

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 34 61 3.0 8.10 25 37 62 3.0 8.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 38 59 3.0 7.80 18 31 49 3.0 5.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 30 48 3.0 5.60 19 24 # 43 3.0 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 16 39 55 3.0 7.00
Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 44 72 3.0 9.20 Ab 41 41 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 48 66 3.0 8.60 16 30 46 3.0 5.20
10 # 10 1.0 4.00 18 18 1.0 9.20 17 17 1.0 8.80

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 379 18.0  Total: 323 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103461 WAGHMARE RAJ MUNNA
Seat No.:2103461

Enrollment No.:2103641 CHIKHALE PRANAV RAMKRISHNA
Seat No.:2103641

Enrollment No.:2103844 GANGJI NAYAN BHARAT
Seat No.:2103844

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

23 32 55 3.0 7.00 37 38 75 3.0 9.50 22 20 $ 42 3.0 4.40
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 26 45 3.0 5.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 23 30 53 3.0 6.60 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
30 31 61 3.0 8.10 24 24 # 48 3.0 5.60 29 24 53 3.0 6.60
16 34 50 3.0 6.00 26 39 65 3.0 8.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 29 53 3.0 6.60 28 42 70 3.0 9.00 18 24 42 3.0 4.40
16 24 # 40 3.0 4.00 24 52 76 3.0 9.60 16 24 40 3.0 4.00

17 17 1.0 8.80 14 14 1.0 7.20 Ab 0 0.0 0.00
 Total: 291 15.0  Total: 387 18.0  Total: 239 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103948 KAMBLE SHWETA HARI
Seat No.:2103948

Enrollment No.:2103950 NINDANIYA PAYAL SANJAY
Seat No.:2103950

Enrollment No.:2103956 MANDE SIDDHESH RAMADAS
Seat No.:2103956

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 32 39 71 3.0 9.10 34 24 58 3.0 7.60
16 27 43 3.0 4.60 17 32 49 3.0 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 3.0 4.00 18 27 45 3.0 5.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
18 25 43 3.0 4.60 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 24 $ 43 3.0 4.60 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 19 21 # 40 3.0 4.00
20 28 48 3.0 5.60 24 39 63 3.0 8.30 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 3.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00

16 16 1.0 8.40 13 13 1.0 6.40 Ab 0 0.0 0.00
 Total: 284 18.0  Total: 275 12.0  Total: 168 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103961 CHAVAN KADAMBARI MILIND
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104062 GAYKAR RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104072 RAJU GUPTA JATIN
Seat No.:2104072

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 21 35 56 3.0 7.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 33 53 3.0 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 25 41 3.0 4.20 18 38 56 3.0 7.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 33 59 3.0 7.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 36 52 3.0 6.40
Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 29 52 3.0 6.40 24 34 58 3.0 7.60

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
Ab 0 0.0 0.00 14 14 1.0 7.20 Ab 0 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 112 6.0  Total: 353 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2104258 MAHESH BAHIRAT BHAKTI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200139 VAHILE VAIBHAVI VINOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200141 MAHADIK SAKSHI KISHOR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 24 $ 51 3.0 6.20 24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.0 5.60 20 26 46 3.0 5.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.0 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 24 54 3.0 6.80 29 24 53 3.0 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00 18 24 42 3.0 4.40
Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 24 58 3.0 7.60 32 33 65 3.0 8.50

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
16 16 1.0 8.40 14 14 1.0 7.20 20 20 1.0 10.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 297 15.0  Total: 324 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2200148 PARDHI GANESH SHANKAR
Seat No.:2200148

Enrollment No.:2200166 BADE SONALI HARIBHAU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200176 KOLI KARTIK VILAS
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

33 24 $ 57 3.0 7.40 25 24 $ 49 3.0 5.80 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
26 24 50 3.0 6.00 28 32 60 3.0 8.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 3.0 6.80 23 27 50 3.0 6.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 18 31 49 3.0 5.80 28 31 59 3.0 7.80
36 24 60 3.0 8.00 32 38 70 3.0 9.00 32 24 $ 56 3.0 7.20
29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00

17 17 1.0 8.80 17 17 1.0 8.80 19 19 1.0 9.60
 Total: 324 15.0  Total: 324 15.0  Total: 250 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2200701 SINGH CHANCHAL 
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200708 MAGAR VAISHNAVI KALYAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200719 SINGH SAGAR MANOJ
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

35 28 63 3.0 8.30 25 24 49 3.0 5.80 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
28 36 64 3.0 8.40 26 24 50 3.0 6.00 28 24 52 3.0 6.40
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 24 27 51 3.0 6.20 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60 30 24 $ 54 3.0 6.80 28 24 52 3.0 6.40
27 36 63 3.0 8.30 16 25 41 3.0 4.20 24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60
25 26 51 3.0 6.20 32 24 56 3.0 7.20 33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00

18 18 1.0 9.20 12 12 1.0 5.60 20 20 1.0 10.00
 Total: 352 15.0  Total: 325 18.0  Total: 269 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2200943 NIPANE ASHISH RAVINDRA
Seat No.:2200943

Enrollment No.:2201347 MORE SHALAKA SAMEER
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201424 CHOUDHARI OMKAR VASANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

26 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 32 24 56 3.0 7.20
27 24 51 3.0 6.20 24 24 48 3.0 5.60 21 24 45 3.0 5.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 27 24* 51* 3.0 6.20
28 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40 26 24 50 3.0 6.00 25 24 49 3.0 5.80
16 24 40 3.0 4.00 19 24 $ 43 3.0 4.60 20 31 51 3.0 6.20
27 35 62 3.0 8.20 30 24 $ 54 3.0 6.80 26 31 57 3.0 7.40
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 28 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40

23 23 1.0 10.00 15 15 1.0 8.00 20 20 1.0 10.00
 Total: 309 15.0  Total: 254 12.0  Total: 361 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201458 KAMBLE RAJRATNA RAHUL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201461 GAJARMAL PRATHAMESH PRAMOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201462 TANTI RAHUL 
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 32 28 60 3.0 8.00
28 25 53 3.0 6.60 29 24 53 3.0 6.60 25 24 49 3.0 5.80
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 28 24 52 3.0 6.40 28 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40
17 24 $ 41 3.0 4.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 18 24 42 3.0 4.40
20 32 52 3.0 6.40 29 24 53 3.0 6.60 21 24 45 3.0 5.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00

12 12 1.0 5.60 16 16 1.0 8.40 18 18 1.0 9.20
 Total: 248 9.0  Total: 248 9.0  Total: 290 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201467 VELHAL NIKHIL SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201740 SANTOSH WALUNJKAR SHANTANU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201751 NAGPURE HEMANGI SANTOSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

25 24 $ 49 3.0 5.80 31 25 56 3.0 7.20 25 24 $ 49 3.0 5.80
26 24 50 3.0 6.00 23 24 47 3.0 5.40 25 25 50 3.0 6.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 26 24* 50 3.0 6.00 24 24* 48* 3.0 5.60
26 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 31 24 $ 55 3.0 7.00 30 26 56 3.0 7.20
22 25 47 3.0 5.40 31 24 $ 55 3.0 7.00 24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60
31 24 55 3.0 7.00 34 32 66 3.0 8.60 34 27 61 3.0 8.10
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 33 24 $ 57 3.0 7.40 28 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40

14 14 1.0 7.20 16 16 1.0 8.40 15 15 1.0 8.00
 Total: 295 15.0  Total: 386 21.0  Total: 364 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201754 ARVIND VISHWAKARMA ANKITA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201760 VEER DHEERAJ SHANTARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201851 SALUNKE AYUSH KIRAN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 24 58 3.0 7.60
28 25 53 3.0 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 3.0 6.60
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 25* 43* 3.0 4.60
31 24 $ 55 3.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60
24 24 48 3.0 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 29 53 3.0 6.60
32 36 68 3.0 8.80 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 27 28 55 3.0 7.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 24 $ 54 3.0 6.80

16 16 1.0 8.40 Ab 0 0.0 0.00 22 22 1.0 10.00
 Total: 293 12.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 369 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2202144 HARBAK SANDIP SAHEBRAO
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202145 PATIL PRADNYA MALGONDA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202166 AWAGHADE DEVENDRA DEEPAK
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

27 24 51 3.0 6.20 31 30 61 3.0 8.10 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 3.0 5.60 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
26 44 70 3.0 9.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
25 24 $ 49 3.0 5.80 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 27 24 $ 51 3.0 6.20
17 27 44 3.0 4.80 19 27 46 3.0 5.20 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00
19 36 55 3.0 7.00 34 24 $ 58 3.0 7.60 19 25 44 3.0 4.80
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

13 13 1.0 6.40 18 18 1.0 9.20 12 12 1.0 5.60
 Total: 341 18.0  Total: 263 9.0  Total: 215 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi B : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2202170 MANUR ARBAZ MONODDIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202243 NIMBALKAR SAHIL SACHIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202244 SATHE ANIKET ANKUSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

28 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40 23 24 $ 47 3.0 5.40 34 Ab* 34* 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.0 4.80 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
16 26 42 3.0 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
25 24 49 3.0 5.80 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 17 17 1.0 8.80 12 12 1.0 5.60
 Total: 251 12.0  Total: 153 3.0  Total: 170 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0
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Enrollment No.:2202321 GHATKE AJAY SUNIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202366 NIKALJE KETAN NITIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202732 GANGURDE SHRAMAN ANAND
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

13 13 1.0 6.40 Ab 0 0.0 0.00 14 14 1.0 7.20
 Total: 144 0.0  Total: 124 0.0  Total: 140 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202759 LAD YASH SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202773 MARNE ADITYA DEVESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:9010

VAISHNAVI KUMAR SONAWANE
Seat No.:9010

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 28 52 3.0 6.40 19 24 43 3.0 4.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 24 55 3.0 7.00 19 24 43 3.0 4.60
17 25 42 3.0 4.40 16 28 44 3.0 4.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 25 29 54 3.0 6.80
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab 0 0.0 0.00 19 19 1.0 9.60
 Total: 242 9.0  Total: 265 15.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:9036 ROKADE RUTIKSHA RAMESH
Seat No.:19312086

Enrollment No.:9086 BODAKE NIKHIL JAGADIS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:9927 RAHUL KUMAR -
Seat No.:19312081

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104

Subject

16 26 42 3.0 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 3.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 30 54 3.0 6.80
16 24 40 3.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
23 48 71 3.0 9.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 32 60 3.0 8.00
16 24 40 3.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.0 6.00
19 26 45 3.0 5.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 20 31 51 3.0 6.20
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00

 Total: 294 18.0  Total: 18 0.0  Total: 288 12.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 53 100

Pass  4 7.55

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   1 1.89

  Second Class 3 5.66

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   27 50.94

FAIL     22 41.51

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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